RESOURCES:


Pet Health Care and Informational Websites
American Society for the Prevention for Cruelty to Animals www.apcc.aspca.org 

ASPCA Poison Control Hotline www.aspca.org/pet-care/poison-control 

California Turtle and Tortoise club  www.tortoise.org
Cats of the Revolution  www.catsoftherevolution.com
Companion Animal Parasite Council www.petsandparasites.org 

Glendale Humane Society www.glendalehumane.org 

Hills Pet Nutrition www.hillspet.com
Home Again Microchip www.homeagainpet.com 

House rabbit society  www.rabbit.org  

Idexx Laboratories www.kittytest.com 

L.A. County Animal Shelters www.laalmanac.com/environment/ev25.htm 

Novartis www.petwellness.com
Pasadena Humane Society www.pasadenahumane.org 

Pet Travel Website www.travelpets.com 

Pets Need Dental care, Too! www.petdental.com
Petside www.petside.com 

The Association for Pet Obesity Prevention www.petobesityprevention.com 

University of Illinois Veterinary Medicine Library www.library.uiuc.edu/vex 

USDA Animal & Plant health Inspection Services www.aphis.usda.gov 

VIN Veterinary Partner Library www.veterinarypartner.com
Veterinary Associations & Organizations
American Animal Hospital Association www.healthypet.com
American Association of Feline Practitioners www.catvets.com
American Veterinary Medical Association www.avma.org
Association of Exotic Mammal Veterinarians www.aemv.org
California Veterinary Medical Association www.cvma.net
Partners for Healthy Pets  www. partnersforhealthypets.org

Southern California Veterinary Medical Association www.scvma.org
Pet Loss Support & Grief Counseling

CalPet Crematory www.calpet.com
Los Angeles Pet Memorial Park www.lapetcemetery.com 

Pet Loss Support www.pet-loss.net
Rainbow Bridge Poem www.petloss.com/poems/maingrp/rainbowb.htm
Pet Insurance Carriers
Pet’s Best Pet Insurance www.petsbest.com 

VPI Pet Insurance www.petinsurance.com
Pet Boarding & Training
I Dig My Dog www.idigmydog.com
Best Little Cat House/Pasadena www.bestlittlecathouse.com/pasadena
EMERGENCY SERVICES AFTER HOURS

ASEC Animal Surgical and Emergency Center  www.asecvets.com  (310) 473-5906
Eagle Rock Emergency Pet Clinic 4254 Eagle Rock Boulevard  Los Angeles, CA 90065

(323) 254-7382
